
BID TABULATION 
 

OWNER: Fort Thomas Independent Board of Education 
 

PROJECT: District-wide Copier Project 
 

BID DUE DATE: May 3, 2019, at Fort Thomas Schools Central Office                                     
                                                                         
 

 
CONTRACTOR 

BASE BID 
ALL ITEMS 

MONTHLY PRICE FOR 60 MONTHS 

Toshiba Business Solutions 

Konica Minolta 

Donnelon McCarthy 

ProSource 

American Business Systems 

Digital Print Solutions 

Hamilton Digital 

ComDoc 

Waltz 
 

$4,400.00 

$4,420.49 

$4,425.00 

$5,110.00 

$5,488.24 

$5,572.42 

$5,637.00 

$5,794.00 

$6,666.66 
 

 

 

TOP THREE CONTRACTORS OVERAGE COMPARISONS 

Toshiba Business Solutions $0.0025 BW, $0.025 Color 

Konica Minolta Unlimited impressions/month for both  
BW and Color 

Donnelan McCarthy $0.0025 BW, $0.028 Color 


