BID TABULATION

OWNER: Fort Thomas Independent Board of Education

PROJECT: District-wide Copier Project

BID DUE DATE: May 3, 2019, at Fort Thomas Schools Central Office

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID ALL ITEMS MONTHLY PRICE FOR 60 MONTHS
Toshiba Business Solutions	\$4,400.00
Konica Minolta	\$4,420.49
Donnelon McCarthy	\$4,425.00
ProSource	\$5,110.00
American Business Systems	\$5,488.24
Digital Print Solutions	\$5,572.42
Hamilton Digital	\$5,637.00
ComDoc	\$5,794.00
Waltz	\$6,666.66

TOP THREE CONTRACTORS	OVERAGE COMPARISONS
Toshiba Business Solutions	\$0.0025 BW, \$0.025 Color
Konica Minolta	Unlimited impressions/month for both BW and Color
Donnelan McCarthy	\$0.0025 BW, \$0.028 Color